Fullerton Service League of Boys

Release of Liability Waiver

By signing below, I hereby acknowledge and agree that:

Participation is at my own risk: I understand that I and/or my child(ren) are voluntarily participating in volunteer work, meetings and events offered by the Fullerton Service League of Boys. These activities may be on private and/or public property and may involve outdoor labor, and certain hazards and dangers may exist and occur while participating in these activities. I further understand and agree that my or my child(ren)'s presence at these activities is entirely at my own risk.

I release liability (I hold everyone harmless): In consideration of my and/or my child(ren)'s participation in the Fullerton Service League of Boys, I hereby release The Fullerton Service League of Boys from any and all liability, claims and demands of whatever kind or nature, either in law or in equity, which arise or may hereafter arise from participation. I understand that this Release discharges the Fullerton Service League of Boys from any liability or claim with respect to any bodily injury, personal injury, illness, death, disability, property damage, incidental or consequential damages, punitive damages or special damages that may result from participation in the organization.

I give permission to use my photo: I hereby grant and convey unto the Fullerton Service League of Boys authorization to use my and/or my child(ren)'s image, photographs, videos or audio recordings taken by the Fullerton Service League of Boys.

I have read this agreement: I agree that my voluntary signature below indicates that I have read and understand these terms and the consequences of the releases and I am fully aware of the legal and binding effect of my signature. I am signing below without any duress or undue influence on the part or behalf or any other party, with the full intent of releasing all claims against the Fullerton Service League of Boys and any members or officers representing the Fullerton Service League of Boys.

This agreement will remain in effect for all Fullerton Service League of Boys activities until revoked or replaced by either the Fullerton Service League of Boys or the signer.

Participant's Name: _____

Participant's Signature:	

Parent or Guardian Printed Name:

Parent or Guardian's Signature:

Date: